
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Bill Nichols Over 60 216.00 8804 90 NICHOLS 4,200.00$  GAME 1

John Burkett Over 50 224.20 Stephens 225

Keith Lesko Over 50 226.30 Duroy 234

Xeno Garcia Guest 213.80 GAME 2

2 Joe Vito Over 60 223.00 9024 94 VITO 2,850.00$  Duroy 210

John Chovanec Over 50 231.80 Pope 202

David Scardaville Over 50 217.60 GAME 3

Chris Watson Guest 230.00 Duroy 209

3 Brent Duroy Over 60 209.70 8629 86 DUROY 2,150.00$  Nichols 229

Lloyd Hayer Over 50 224.40 GAME 4

Jimmy Taylor Over 50 208.00 Nichols 219

Justin Bui Guest 220.80 Vito 173

4 David Pope Over 60 183.90 8450 89 POPE 1,600.00$  

Jeff Janssen Over 50 224.10

Kent Hadrava Over 50 224.50

Chris Reser Guest 212.50

5 Jim Stephens Over 60 225.40 9046 88 STEPHENS 1,200.00$  

Phil Kepner Over 50 219.80

Doug Becker Over 50 229.30

Chris Johnson Guest 230.10

6 Mark Williams Over 60 224.70 9018 85 WILLIAMS 900.00$     

David Smith Over 50 217.20

Paul Fleming Over 50 231.50

Geoffrey  Young Guest 228.40

7 Lyn Cummings Over 60 225.30 9016 78 CUMMINGS 860.00$     

Darry Weigle Over 50 213.70

Doc Dougherty Over 50 232.20

Kelly Ray Guest 230.40

8 Joe Lecroy Over 60 233.70 8696 78 LECROY

Rick Minier Over 50 215.50

Kevin Mitchell Over 50 198.30

Tyson Branagan Guest 222.10

9 David Lile Over 60 212.10 8487 78 LILE

Thomas Gwin Over 50 206.80

Steve Fuhrman Over 50 213.00

Scott Dull Guest 216.80

10 CK Moore Over 60 219.10 9191 76 MOORE

Rick Benard Over 50 212.60

Gerald West Over 50 239.80

Anthony Thompson Guest 247.60

11 Keith Hensley Over 60 212.10 8504 73 HENSLEY

Ron Coggins Over 50 201.70

Rodney Black Over 50 227.90

Taylor Coggins Guest 208.70
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12 Joe Binder Over 60 211.80 7807 72 BINDER

Brad Hunter Over 50 214.50

Steve Patterson Over 50 212.00

Jonathan Bolejack Guest 223.40

13 Kenny Tynan Over 60 198.20 8591 67 TYNAN

Steve Mertens Over 50 215.50

Cliff Barnes Over 50 215.00

Rick Cheshier Guest 230.40

14 Willie Wells Over 60 202.00 8239 67 WELLS

John Servantes Over 50 193.50

Michael Hawk Over 50 214.50

James Cantere Guest 213.90

15 Pete Seibel Over 60 208.20 8477 66 SEIBEL

Scott Dodson Over 50 212.70

Mike Moscato Over 50 219.80

Chris Lucas Guest 207.00

16 Earl Hearn Over 60 207.10 8285 63 HEARN

Pete Thomas Over 50 211.20  

Steve Fields Over 50 204.30

Alan Chetister Guest 205.90

17 John Shuffler Over 60 201.40 8354 62 SHUFFLER

Bryan Rogers Over 50 200.90

Stoney Burke Over 50 212.30

Paul Henderson Guest 220.80

18 Butch Calvert Over 60 196.30 7961 61 CALVERT

Terry Beech Over 50 187.50

Charlie Hoot Over 50 209.00

Ryan Curtis Guest 203.30

19 Mark Cozart Over 60 222.60 8457 60 COZART

Mark Busscher Over 50 200.40

Hank Jordan Over 50 217.30

Clint Johnson Guest 205.40

20 Mike Warren Over 60 197.10 8390 60 WARREN

Jon Delaney Over 50 215.80

Bill Ferguson Over 50 201.30

Josh Burnham Guest 228.60

21 Jesse Jackson Over 60 191.50 8307 55 JACKSON

Barry Brice Over 50 210.40

Bill Uthoff Over 50 216.00

Rudy Garcia, Jr Guest 212.80

22 Pat Currie Over 60 198.70 8342 52 CURRIE

Andy Felps Over 50 200.60

Doug Barron Over 50 215.80

Keith Thomas, Jr Guest 219.10

23 Marshall Medlin Over 60 177.50 7617 42 MEDLIN

Mike Leyva Over 50 194.70

Ira Johnson Over 50 175.00

Mike Owens Guest 214.50



# BOWLERS GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL  Grab

1 Bill Nichols 171 176 201 227 203 247 210 226 299 200 2160 216.00

1 John Burkett 198 203 253 238 189 245 278 224 235 179 2242 224.20

1 Keith Lesko 225 185 209 236 230 226 269 257 213 213 2263 226.30

1 Xeno Garcia 179 191 244 172 190 247 225 225 220 245 2138 213.80

2 Mark Cozart 204 258 245 182 269 232 234 179 203 220 2226 222.60

2 Mark Busscher 224 212 148 207 202 211 169 194 246 191 2004 200.40

2 Hank Jordan 204 220 223 236 198 267 217 235 181 192 2173 217.30

2 Clint Johnson 188 236 197 185 178 215 227 213 200 215 2054 205.40

3 Rodney Black 199 217 237 236 248 223 216 232 233 238 2279 227.90

3 Ron Coggins 258 179 165 179 206 228 202 245 203 152 2017 201.70

3 Keith Hensley 185 173 190 214 258 227 217 223 192 242 2121 212.10

3 Taylor Coggins 213 171 223 209 268 221 217 180 185 200 2087 208.70

4 Earl Hearn 224 192 201 225 201 182 224 196 204 222 2071 207.10

4 Pete Thomas 247 211 194 204 229 196 197 199 227 208 2112 211.20

4 Steve Fields 236 235 225 180 190 223 208 157 200 189 2043 204.30

4 Alan Chetister 204 215 237 202 181 188 233 201 180 218 2059 205.90

5 Brent Duroy 197 184 194 225 267 209 237 215 158 211 2097 209.70

5 Lloyd Hayer 160 300 247 242 257 148 237 221 210 222 2244 224.40

5 Jimmy Taylor 194 193 237 255 207 216 202 171 189 216 2080 208.00

5 Justin Bui 185 258 247 203 235 193 257 217 208 205 2208 220.80

6 Butch Calvert 202 201 205 192 162 223 184 211 204 179 1963 196.30

6 Terry Beech 235 187 188 190 133 166 213 224 181 158 1875 187.50

6 Charlie Hoot 211 235 195 235 212 221 205 219 175 182 2090 209.00

6 Ryan Curtis 205 187 182 204 172 231 212 186 217 237 2033 203.30

7 Joe Binder 257 192 167 233 192 205 199 217 254 202 2118 211.80

7 Brad Hunter 225 226 237 197 181 191 248 213 246 181 2145 214.50

7 Steve Patterson 201 226 195 226 166 246 267 220 182 191 2120 212.00

7 Jonathan Bolejack 265 203 198 242 159 201 238 255 257 216 2234 223.40

8 CK Moore 217 222 206 192 192 218 191 300 258 195 2191 219.10

8 Rick Benard 191 207 195 237 204 258 221 201 222 190 2126 212.60

8 Gerald West 258 223 236 267 208 214 241 247 268 236 2398 239.80

8 Anthony Thompson 238 280 226 225 200 254 247 279 259 268 2476 247.60

9 Dave Lile 175 196 228 257 215 223 203 193 243 188 2121 212.10

9 Thomas Gwin 153 204 230 177 178 248 222 184 227 245 2068 206.80

9 Steve Fuhrman 245 181 218 225 197 221 189 201 227 226 2130 213.00

9 Scott Dull 237 268 169 205 215 254 230 189 198 203 2168 216.80

10 Mark Williams 225 247 213 256 201 300 206 215 221 163 2247 224.70

10 Paul Fleming 267 223 211 166 246 300 268 238 178 218 2315 231.50

10 David Smith 215 191 227 168 176 300 222 215 222 236 2172 217.20

10 Geoffrey Young 238 226 278 184 241 217 235 226 226 213 2284 228.40

11 Kenny Tynan 146 191 211 159 196 223 210 190 240 216 1982 198.20

11 Steve Merten 183 234 235 149 240 213 220 259 219 203 2155 215.50

11 Cliff Barnes 224 233 200 207 218 180 223 246 213 206 2150 215.00

11 Rick Cheshier 268 181 224 238 221 259 202 203 275 233 2304 230.40

12 Lyn Cummings 171 234 255 264 258 203 224 215 236 193 2253 225.30

12 Darry Weigle 205 180 252 194 236 218 238 187 238 189 2137 213.70

12 Doc Dougherty 237 230 242 198 205 258 267 238 220 227 2322 232.20

12 Kelly Ray 166 254 234 226 219 266 235 247 266 191 2304 230.40

13 Pete Seibel 246 184 258 183 211 190 159 211 235 205 2082 208.20

13 Scott Dodson 234 158 231 259 211 193 199 204 226 212 2127 212.70

13 Mike Moscato 212 236 248 259 215 258 191 200 194 185 2198 219.80

13 Chris Lucas 203 190 243 210 174 149 192 194 236 279 2070 207.00

14 Jesse Jackson 223 202 193 190 146 169 245 155 183 209 1915 191.50

14 Barry Brice 225 202 242 192 192 215 205 221 189 221 2104 210.40

14 Bill Uthoff 204 186 221 235 210 300 212 209 215 168 2160 216.00

14 Rudy Garcia, Jr 186 275 188 236 200 221 233 208 211 170 2128 212.80

15 Mike Warren 173 234 226 189 181 215 184 221 173 175 1971 197.10

15 Jon Delaney 191 214 179 247 257 193 230 257 161 229 2158 215.80

15 Bill Ferguson 199 200 191 214 268 169 204 221 162 185 2013 201.30

15 Josh Burnham 223 214 258 246 237 232 212 278 184 202 2286 228.60

16 Joe Lecroy 247 256 246 280 229 223 170 244 221 221 2337 233.70

16 Rick Minier 196 188 216 216 206 269 246 192 223 203 2155 215.50

16 Kevin Mitchell 194 246 196 201 196 181 177 215 151 226 1983 198.30

16 Tyson Branagan 245 216 200 237 248 194 239 182 182 278 2221 222.10

17 David Pope 179 214 193 179 175 153 123 208 208 207 1839 183.90

17 Jeff Janssen 219 212 212 199 226 258 204 257 223 231 2241 224.10

17 Kent Hadrava 208 230 179 214 215 258 266 227 225 223 2245 224.50

17 Chris Reser 206 245 191 231 220 192 215 191 255 179 2125 212.50

18 Marshall Medlin 208 143 209 178 164 175 205 154 155 184 1775 177.50

18 Mike Leyva 192 187 253 171 166 215 238 172 184 169 1947 194.70

18 Ira Johnson 140 163 190 136 146 202 191 200 187 195 1750 175.00

18 Mike Owens 209 183 223 209 226 269 234 226 212 154 2145 214.50

19 Pat Currie 182 209 219 178 212 205 162 236 242 142 1987 198.70

19 Andy Felps 246 208 179 215 196 204 194 224 163 177 2006 200.60

19 Doug Barron 212 213 222 183 195 246 227 279 166 215 2158 215.80

19 Keith Thomas, Jr 202 248 244 237 213 222 216 192 258 159 2191 219.10

20 Joe Vito 227 257 214 205 247 246 166 184 249 235 2230 223.00

20 John Chovanec 278 171 222 210 279 235 202 268 246 207 2318 231.80



20 David Scardaville 233 195 225 269 218 162 219 215 208 232 2176 217.60

20 Chris Watson 206 234 215 228 245 222 217 240 226 267 2300 230.00

21 John Shuffler 248 233 186 211 165 192 200 212 165 202 2014 201.40

21 Bryan Rogers 259 247 164 234 187 157 169 202 235 155 2009 200.90

21 Stoney Burke 223 207 210 187 201 247 201 209 190 248 2123 212.30

21 Paul Henderson 257 205 246 233 198 190 217 214 213 235 2208 220.80

22 Jim Stephens 256 244 257 257 149 234 244 173 265 175 2254 225.40

22 Phil Kepner 246 201 255 170 193 220 225 200 246 242 2198 219.80

22 Doug Becker 239 211 247 195 258 228 217 210 212 276 2293 229.30

22 Chris Johnson 238 222 225 219 215 279 234 256 216 197 2301 230.10

23 Willie Wells 211 193 201 224 223 206 195 153 199 215 2020 202.00

23 John Servantes 202 188 198 235 202 169 183 156 192 210 1935 193.50

23 Michael Hawk 190 252 198 246 220 205 214 179 214 227 2145 214.50

23 James Cantere 230 214 236 195 189 279 210 193 201 192 2139 213.90
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